
LESSON 4 
 

between 
の間に 

 
 

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z 
 
 

us 
米国 

 
 

 
 
 

them 
それら 

 

 
them それら 

 
you 君は  

 
I 私 



student 
学生 

 

teacher 
先生 

 
thirty 
三十 

 

forty 
四十 

fifty 
五十 

sixty 
六十 

seventy 
七十 

eighty 
八十 

 
 

ninety 
九十 

 

 
hundred 

百 

 
thousand 

千、一〇〇〇 

 
million 

１００万 （百万） 

 
number 
数 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10  

 

 
10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 1,000 10,000 100,000 1,000,000 

 
30-13 

 
40-14 

 
 

313 
 

1,815 
 

1,950,630 
 

 
plus 
足す 

 
equals 
は 

 
2+2=4 

 
 

 
how much 
いくら 

 
 

18+40 
60+19 
16+30 
90+15 

 

 
5+10 
6+3 

20+15 
10+30 



there is 
がある 

there’s 
あります 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
there are 
がある 

 

 
now 
今 
 

 

 

 

 
 

  



 
there is not 
存在しない 

 

 
there isn’t 
ありません 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
there are not 
存在しません 

 
there aren’t 
ありません 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
high 
高い 

 
low 
低い 

 
but 
しかし 

 
 



 
 
 

 
 
 


